

1.1 Senator moves to amend S.F. No. 2965 as follows:

1.2 Page 1, line 12, delete "associate" and after "program" insert "or a nondegree program
1.3 under section 626.84, subdivision 1, paragraph (g)"

1.4 Page 1, line 13, delete "and"

1.5 Page 1, line 14, delete everything after "section" and insert "136A.103; and"

1.6 Page 1, delete line 15 and insert:

1.7 "(4) is making satisfactory academic progress as defined under section 136A.101,
1.8 subdivision 10.

1.9 (b) The lifetime limit for:

1.10 (1) nondegree students is \$1,500;

1.11 (2) associate degree students is \$3,000; and

1.12 (3) baccalaureate degree students is \$6,000."